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679792 ORGANISATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED E12 19/03/2025

701588 BLUEMOUNTAIN EUR 2022-1 CLO DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 24/03/2025

553184 CVI AERGO ACQUISITIONS 1 LIMITED E1-SAP 24/03/2025

357376 ACMC LIMITED E1-SAP 20/03/2025

724154 FIDELITY EUROPEAN LOAN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 20/03/2025

80426 OAKLANDS FOODS LIMITED E1-SAP 19/03/2025

593244 ICEFORD CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 19/03/2025

703142 STRIPE CAPITAL EUROPE, LIMITED E1-SAP 19/03/2025

347395 GERALDINE AND BERTIE WHELAN LIMITED E1-SAP 19/03/2025

12548 LEGACY BROADCAST LIMITED E1-SAP 19/03/2025

615299 PLOUGHMANS TAVERNS LIMITED E1-SAP 19/03/2025

289709 GER MCGARRY & SONS LIMITED E1-SAP 19/03/2025

286256 RIDGE AGENCIES LIMITED E1-SAP 20/03/2025

231882 CHERWELL HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 20/03/2025

678048 AKEERO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E1-SAP 20/03/2025

650090 AVILLION PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 20/03/2025

701142 POSITIVE CURRENT REO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 20/03/2025

577909 SEABATE LIMITED E1-SAP 20/03/2025

562828 LEGENDSMILL LIMITED E1-SAP 20/03/2025

418409 NATURAL STONE YARD (THE WARD) LIMITED E1-SAP 20/03/2025

556244 CHALKRIDGE LIMITED E1-SAP 20/03/2025

565396 LEGENDSTAND LIMITED E1-SAP 20/03/2025

679431 COCO FINANCE II-3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 20/03/2025

544225 MAHONY DENTAL LIMITED E1-SAP 20/03/2025

463791 EBS MORTGAGE FINANCE UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 21/03/2025

383903 BELLAIR INNS LIMITED E1-SAP 24/03/2025

115288 HALLBROOK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 24/03/2025

463791 EBS MORTGAGE FINANCE UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 21/03/2025

701588 BLUEMOUNTAIN EUR 2022-1 CLO DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 24/03/2025

357376 ACMC LIMITED E2 20/03/2025

679431 COCO FINANCE II-3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 20/03/2025

347395 GERALDINE AND BERTIE WHELAN LIMITED E2 19/03/2025

556244 CHALKRIDGE LIMITED E2 20/03/2025

553184 CVI AERGO ACQUISITIONS 1 LIMITED E2 24/03/2025

80426 OAKLANDS FOODS LIMITED E2 19/03/2025

593244 ICEFORD CONSULTING LIMITED E2 19/03/2025

615299 PLOUGHMANS TAVERNS LIMITED E2 19/03/2025

289709 GER MCGARRY & SONS LIMITED E2 19/03/2025
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678048 AKEERO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E2 20/03/2025

650090 AVILLION PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED E2 20/03/2025

231882 CHERWELL HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 20/03/2025

577909 SEABATE LIMITED E2 20/03/2025

565396 LEGENDSTAND LIMITED E2 20/03/2025

562828 LEGENDSMILL LIMITED E2 20/03/2025

418409 NATURAL STONE YARD (THE WARD) LIMITED E2 20/03/2025

12548 LEGACY BROADCAST LIMITED E2 19/03/2025

286256 RIDGE AGENCIES LIMITED E2 20/03/2025

544225 MAHONY DENTAL LIMITED E2 20/03/2025

701142 POSITIVE CURRENT REO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 20/03/2025

703142 STRIPE CAPITAL EUROPE, LIMITED E2 19/03/2025

152061 RYAN-TRANS LIMITED E2 24/03/2025

677960 HORSEPAY LIMITED E2 24/03/2025

383903 BELLAIR INNS LIMITED E2 24/03/2025

115288 HALLBROOK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E2 24/03/2025

555630 JENWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 24/03/2025

724154 FIDELITY EUROPEAN LOAN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 20/03/2025

679792 ORGANISATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2A 19/03/2025

448295 SOLAS-GALWAY PICTURE PALACE COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E3 24/03/2025

562350 BAKE CAFÉ & TEAROOM LIMITED E3 20/03/2025

434391 OCB PLUMBING AND MAINTENANCE LIMITED E3 21/03/2025

502216 SENTURE SECURITY LIMITED E3 21/03/2025

635709 ELLINGTON CAPITAL MARKETS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 21/03/2025

584883 GRADAN AGENCIES LIMITED E3 21/03/2025

465373 PREMIER MEDICAL ASSESSMENT COMPANY LIMITED E3 24/03/2025

650525 SCF RAHOITUSPALVELUT VIII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 21/03/2025

516236 SEANS BROWN BREAD LIMITED E3 24/03/2025

448295 SOLAS-GALWAY PICTURE PALACE COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E3 24/03/2025

448295 SOLAS-GALWAY PICTURE PALACE COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E3 24/03/2025

472558 I-SECURE RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 20/03/2025

512490 LIMATURE LIMITED E4 20/03/2025

562350 BAKE CAFÉ & TEAROOM LIMITED E4 20/03/2025

562350 BAKE CAFÉ & TEAROOM LIMITED E4 20/03/2025

615598 CRITICAL PATH INSTITUTE, LIMITED E4 20/03/2025

434391 OCB PLUMBING AND MAINTENANCE LIMITED E4 21/03/2025

502216 SENTURE SECURITY LIMITED E4 21/03/2025
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650525 SCF RAHOITUSPALVELUT VIII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 21/03/2025

584883 GRADAN AGENCIES LIMITED E4 21/03/2025

584883 GRADAN AGENCIES LIMITED E4 21/03/2025

465373 PREMIER MEDICAL ASSESSMENT COMPANY LIMITED E4 24/03/2025

242501 DARZEE LIMITED E4 21/03/2025

25559 HOME AGAIN E4 24/03/2025

516236 SEANS BROWN BREAD LIMITED E4 24/03/2025

448295 SOLAS-GALWAY PICTURE PALACE COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E4 24/03/2025

472558 I-SECURE RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 20/03/2025

512490 LIMATURE LIMITED E5 20/03/2025

463047 GOTHAM PIZZA LIMITED E5 20/03/2025

534929 IRIDIAN UCITS FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E5 20/03/2025

562350 BAKE CAFÉ & TEAROOM LIMITED E5 20/03/2025

615598 CRITICAL PATH INSTITUTE, LIMITED E5 20/03/2025

596322 LEAF MEDICAL LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

414401 ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

503610 KOSKAV LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

328818 INDÉANTA TEORANTA E5 21/03/2025

629914 ROUNDSTONE SECURITIES NO. 1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 21/03/2025

27322 DOWNWOOD LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

634135 OLIAIR AVIATION LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

449315 RECTORY ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

655358 CHEERS TED LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

579493 MERITIX AIRLEASE LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

261661 MANOLETTE LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

149864 GREENFIELD NOMINEES LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

444864 BENNY KENNEDY CONTRACTS LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

584883 GRADAN AGENCIES LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

670705 SEOMOZ HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

685094 ZAL AVIATION 1670  LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

242501 DARZEE LIMITED E5 21/03/2025

289707 DAWNMARKET LIMITED E5 24/03/2025

430572 IONIC BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED E5 24/03/2025

269230 EUTECHNIC LIMITED E5 24/03/2025

315926 COOPER STEEL (IRL) LIMITED E5 24/03/2025

449380 GMRS CLEANERS LIMITED E5 24/03/2025

676579 DRAGON OFFSHORE WIND LIMITED E5 24/03/2025

502251 BORRA TEXTILES LIMITED E5 24/03/2025

25559 HOME AGAIN E5 24/03/2025
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479772 THE RBS GROUP IRELAND RETIREMENT SAVINGS 
TRUSTEE LIMITED

E5 24/03/2025

67127 SIAC (ASPHALT) LIMITED E5 24/03/2025

482176 M AND I FANCROFT LIMITED E5 24/03/2025

699419 BEIR BUA BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED E5 24/03/2025

504815 QUINN HOSPITALITY IRELAND OPERATIONS 2 LIMITED E5 24/03/2025

504816 QUINN HOSPITALITY IRELAND OPERATIONS 3 LIMITED E5 24/03/2025

512490 LIMATURE LIMITED E6 20/03/2025

463047 GOTHAM PIZZA LIMITED E6 20/03/2025

534929 IRIDIAN UCITS FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E6 20/03/2025

615598 CRITICAL PATH INSTITUTE, LIMITED E6 20/03/2025

414401 ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

584883 GRADAN AGENCIES LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

503610 KOSKAV LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

328818 INDÉANTA TEORANTA E6 21/03/2025

629914 ROUNDSTONE SECURITIES NO. 1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 21/03/2025

596322 LEAF MEDICAL LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

27322 DOWNWOOD LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

449315 RECTORY ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

634135 OLIAIR AVIATION LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

579493 MERITIX AIRLEASE LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

261661 MANOLETTE LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

149864 GREENFIELD NOMINEES LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

444864 BENNY KENNEDY CONTRACTS LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

670705 SEOMOZ HOLDINGS IRELAND LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

685094 ZAL AVIATION 1670  LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

242501 DARZEE LIMITED E6 21/03/2025

289707 DAWNMARKET LIMITED E6 24/03/2025

430572 IONIC BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED E6 24/03/2025

269230 EUTECHNIC LIMITED E6 24/03/2025

315926 COOPER STEEL (IRL) LIMITED E6 24/03/2025

676579 DRAGON OFFSHORE WIND LIMITED E6 24/03/2025

25559 HOME AGAIN E6 24/03/2025

479772 THE RBS GROUP IRELAND RETIREMENT SAVINGS 
TRUSTEE LIMITED

E6 24/03/2025

482176 M AND I FANCROFT LIMITED E6 24/03/2025

504815 QUINN HOSPITALITY IRELAND OPERATIONS 2 LIMITED E6 24/03/2025

504816 QUINN HOSPITALITY IRELAND OPERATIONS 3 LIMITED E6 24/03/2025

699419 BEIR BUA BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED E6 24/03/2025

472558 I-SECURE RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED E7 20/03/2025

562350 BAKE CAFÉ & TEAROOM LIMITED E7 20/03/2025
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655358 CHEERS TED LIMITED E7 21/03/2025

449380 GMRS CLEANERS LIMITED E7 24/03/2025

502251 BORRA TEXTILES LIMITED E7 24/03/2025

67127 SIAC (ASPHALT) LIMITED E7 24/03/2025

105742 E.M. HARDWARE SUPPLIES LIMITED E8 21/03/2025

249778 OSTAN GHLEANN CHOLMCILLE TEORANTA E9 21/03/2025

249778 OSTAN GHLEANN CHOLMCILLE TEORANTA E9 21/03/2025

249778 OSTAN GHLEANN CHOLMCILLE TEORANTA E9 21/03/2025

396227 GRANGEBAY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 21/03/2025

463791 EBS MORTGAGE FINANCE UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 21/03/2025

534929 IRIDIAN UCITS FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY G1 20/03/2025

701588 BLUEMOUNTAIN EUR 2022-1 CLO DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 24/03/2025

357376 ACMC LIMITED G1 20/03/2025

553184 CVI AERGO ACQUISITIONS 1 LIMITED G1 24/03/2025

679431 COCO FINANCE II-3 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 20/03/2025

242501 DARZEE LIMITED G1 21/03/2025

504815 QUINN HOSPITALITY IRELAND OPERATIONS 2 LIMITED G1 24/03/2025

504816 QUINN HOSPITALITY IRELAND OPERATIONS 3 LIMITED G1 24/03/2025

12548 LEGACY BROADCAST LIMITED G1 19/03/2025

80426 OAKLANDS FOODS LIMITED G1 19/03/2025

347395 GERALDINE AND BERTIE WHELAN LIMITED G1 19/03/2025

593244 ICEFORD CONSULTING LIMITED G1 19/03/2025

615299 PLOUGHMANS TAVERNS LIMITED G1 19/03/2025

724154 FIDELITY EUROPEAN LOAN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 20/03/2025

231882 CHERWELL HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 20/03/2025

289709 GER MCGARRY & SONS LIMITED G1 19/03/2025

678048 AKEERO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED G1 20/03/2025

565396 LEGENDSTAND LIMITED G1 20/03/2025

562828 LEGENDSMILL LIMITED G1 20/03/2025

577909 SEABATE LIMITED G1 20/03/2025

701142 POSITIVE CURRENT REO DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 20/03/2025

418409 NATURAL STONE YARD (THE WARD) LIMITED G1 20/03/2025

703142 STRIPE CAPITAL EUROPE, LIMITED G1 19/03/2025

286256 RIDGE AGENCIES LIMITED G1 20/03/2025

556244 CHALKRIDGE LIMITED G1 20/03/2025

650090 AVILLION PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED G1 20/03/2025

544225 MAHONY DENTAL LIMITED G1 20/03/2025

383903 BELLAIR INNS LIMITED G1 24/03/2025

115288 HALLBROOK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED G1 24/03/2025
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677960 HORSEPAY LIMITED G2 24/03/2025

555630 JENWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED G2 24/03/2025

152061 RYAN-TRANS LIMITED G2 24/03/2025


